1977
1977-78
1978-80
1980-2004

2004- Present

Healing Harbor Bodytherapy
Ron Gibbs

BS Psychology Arizona State University

Gibbs, Ron
Board of Massage Therapists

Teacher  Devereaux Day School & Clinic Scottsdale, AZ
Teacher  Jordan School District Sandy, Utah
Teacher  Kodiak Island Borough School District Kodiak, AK

Massage therapy

Basic training:

8/2004

Owner/operator Healing Harbor Bodytherapy, Kodiak, AK

Utah College of Massage therapy 48.5 credit hours

Continuing Education:

St. John’s Neuromuscular Therapy

11/2004
2/2005
11/2005

12/2005
12/2006

Cervical injuries, postural analysis and pelvic stabilization
Pain mechanisms of the low back
TM] dysfunction, hands, feet, and eyes

21 hrs.
21 hrs.
27 hrs.

Neuromuscular components of cranial decompression and Scoliosis 27 hrs.

Shoulder, upper torso, spinal column, and extremities
Organ massage and structural balancing
Atlas - Axis Mobilization and Cervical stabilization

Body Therapy Associates

8/2005

Pre & Perinatal Massage therapy

Barral Institute

9/2007
4/2008
5/2008
10/2008
5/2009
10/2009
12/2011
4/2012
10/2012
10/2013

Visceral Manipulation: Abdomen 1

Visceral Manipulation: Abdomen 2

Listening (palpation) techniques 1

Visceral Manipulation: The Thorax

Visceral Manipulation: Human dissection

Visceral Manipulation: The Pelvis

Neural Manipulation: An Integrative Approach to Trauma
Neural Manipulation: Peripheral Nerves; Upper Body
Neural Manipulatio n: Peripheral Nerves; Lower Body
Neural Manipulation: Brain and Cranial Nerves

27 hrs.
27 hrs.
27 hrs.

32 hrs.

26 hrs.
26 hrs.
19 hrs.
26 hrs.
15 hrs.
24 hrs.
18 hrs.
18 hrs.
18 hrs.
18 hrs.



LSSCBKU
Text Box
Gibbs, Ron
Board of Massage Therapists


Advanced Myofascial Techniques

1/2010 Neck, Jaw, Head pt. 1 & 2
TM] disorder

10/2012 Advanced lliapt. 1 & 2
Myofascial Essentials

11/14/2014 Advanced ankle issues

11/15/2014 Leg, Knee, & Foot

Arvigo Institute of Mayan Abdominal Therapy
9/2010 Professional Level: Mayan abdominal therapy

Center for Pain Management and Orthopedic Massage
4/4/14 Advanced Orthopedic Massage; Upper body Orthomassage

14 hrs.
7 hrs.
16 hrs
8 hrs.
8 hrs.

16 hrs.

36 hrs.

20 hrs.





