Healing Harbor Bodytherapy Ron Gibbs

1977	BS Psycho	logy Arizona State University
1977-78	Teacher	Devereaux Day School & Clinic Scottsdale, AZ
1978-80	Teacher	Jordan School District Sandy, Utah
1980-2004	Teacher	Kodiak Island Borough School District Kodiak, AK
2004- Present	Owner/op	erator Healing Harbor Bodytherapy, Kodiak, AK

Massage therapy

Basic training:

Utah College of Massage therapy 48.5 credit hours 8/2004

Continuing Education:

St. John's Neuromuscular Therapy

11/2004 2/2005 11/2005 12/2005 12/2006 Body Thera	Cervical injuries, postural analysis and pelvic stabilization Pain mechanisms of the low back TMJ dysfunction, hands, feet, and eyes Neuromuscular components of cranial decompression and Scoliosis Shoulder, upper torso, spinal column, and extremities Organ massage and structural balancing Atlas – Axis Mobilization and Cervical stabilization py Associates	21 hrs. 21 hrs. 27 hrs. 27 hrs. 27 hrs. 27 hrs. 27 hrs.		
8/2005	Pre & Perinatal Massage therapy	32 hrs.		
Barral Institute				
9/2007 4/2008 5/2008 10/2008 5/2009 10/2009 12/2011 4/2012 10/2012 10/2013	Visceral Manipulation: Abdomen 1 Visceral Manipulation: Abdomen 2 Listening (palpation) techniques 1 Visceral Manipulation: The Thorax Visceral Manipulation: Human dissection Visceral Manipulation: The Pelvis Neural Manipulation: An Integrative Approach to Trauma Neural Manipulation: Peripheral Nerves; Upper Body Neural Manipulation: Peripheral Nerves; Lower Body Neural Manipulation: Brain and Cranial Nerves	26 hrs. 26 hrs. 19 hrs. 26 hrs. 15 hrs. 24 hrs. 18 hrs. 18 hrs. 18 hrs.		

Advanced Myofascial Techniques

1/2010	Neck, Jaw, Head pt. 1 & 2	14 hrs.
	TMJ disorder	7 hrs.
10/2012	Advanced Ilia pt. 1 & 2	16 hrs
	Myofascial Essentials	8 hrs.
11/14/2014	Advanced ankle issues	8 hrs.
11/15/2014	Leg, Knee, & Foot	16 hrs.

Arvigo Institute of Mayan Abdominal Therapy

9/2010 Professional Level: Mayan abdominal therapy 36 hrs.

Center for Pain Management and Orthopedic Massage

4/4/14 Advanced Orthopedic Massage; Upper body Orthomassage 20 hrs.